
.. Shri Vishwcshwar shikshan Prasarak Manual's 

- · •: -DAGADOJIRAO_OESHMUKH-D.-P-HARMACJ_COllErl.~0 
.-!. 

. ·• . ,.,.,,~;,..• ,.. .. • 

. . 
- • 

Sr. No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

05 

Almala, Tq. Ausa, Dist. Latur - 413 520, Maharashtra, India . 

Approved By PCI, New Delhi, DTE. Mumbai & Affiliated to MSBTE. Mumbai. 

Date: 2"d August, 2023 

SC/ ST COMMITTEE 

Name Gender 

Mr. Kailas K. Kapse Male 

Mr. Dharashive B. S. Male 

Mr. Khichade M.R. Male 

Mr. Dharashive S.S. Male 

Mr. Kamble Sanket Martand Male 

Miss Chavan Nikita Manik Female 

Designation Contact No. 

Chairperson 9404090000 

Management Member 9922463403 

Member 9890586912 

Member Secretary 9970089300 

Student Representative 9325937212 

Student Representative 9156845984 

rincipal 
-Daglkjlo Desfflllkh O.Phama:f CG1ige 

Mrela;T q.Ausa,Oist.Lau 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

