

## PHARMACY COLLEGE

Almala, Tq. Ausa, Dist. Latur - 413 520, Maharashtra, India Approved By PCI, New Delhi, DTE, Mumbai & Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai.

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> August, 2023

## SC / ST COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name	Gender	Designation	Contact No.
01	Mr. Kailas K. Kapse	Male	Chairperson	9404090000
02	Mr. Dharashive B. S.	Male	Management Member	9922463403
03	Mr. Khichade M.R.	Male	Member	9890586912
04	Mr. Dharashive S. S.	Male	Member Secretary	9970089300
05	Mr. Kamble Sanket Martand	Male	Student Representative	9325937212
05	Miss Chavan Nikita Manik	Female	Student Representative	9156845984

Dagadojirao Deshmukh D.Pharmacy College Almeia,Tq.Ausa,Dist.Latur